121000009326

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only 5. (...



000369811810

na 19 19 a 6 a 7 a 117 ••35.79



El Roi Logistics, LLC.

350 W Carroll St Ste 201 Kissimmee, FL 34741 Tel. 407-201-3012 Email: elroidispatch2@gmail.com

July 14, 2021

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Amendment Department P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

Please remit any document to our office address.

Sincerely,

Saymara N. Munoz

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registra Division	tion Section of Corporations							
SUBJEC	CLT.	M ELECTRICAL & MORE LLC							
		Name of	Limited Liability Com	pany			_		
		NUA	Name of Pe	rson					
		N/A	Firm/Comm		 .		_ 		
		318 Marival Dr		,					
Address Davenport, FL 33837 City/State and Zip Code elroidispatch2@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Luis A. Mendez Vazquez Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificat (additional copy is enclosed) Certified									
		Davenport, FL 33837							
		elroidispatch2@gmail.com		ip Code					
				c annual i	report noti	fication)			
For further is	nformatio	n concerning this matter, please	call:				21		
Luis A. Men			_	946	51014		:	Ç.)
.				ode	Daytim	ne Telephone No	umber ;	,	
		the following amount:					<u>i</u>	1 2	
■ \$25.00 Fil	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	Ору		Cer Cer	00 Filing Fee, tificate of State tified Copy litional copy is enc	us &	
Regis Divisi P.O. E	ion of C Box 632	Section Serporations	R D Ti 24	ivision he Cen 415 N.	tion Se of Con tre of T Monro	ction rporations Fallahassee se Street, Su 232303	nite 810		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CLTM ELECTRICAL & MORE (Name of the Lin		iny as (t now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number <u>L21000009326</u>	Liability Company	were filed on 12/30/	2020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbrevi	ation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	318 Marival Dr.			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		Davenport, FL 338	37	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		318 Marival Dr. Davenport, FL 338	37	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	address on our reco	ords enter the name o	f the new ragi	
gent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:		rus, enter the traine o	Tene new Tegr
Name of New Registered Agent:	El Roi Logistic	es, LLC.		
New Registered Office Address:	350 W. Carroll	St. Ste 201		
	,	Enter Florid	a street address	
	Kissimmee		, Florida <u>3474</u>	1
		City		Zin Coda

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

sered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Veronica Mendez Gonzalez	3513 Whimsical Cir.	□Add
		Rockledge, FL 32955	≡ Remove
			🗀 Change
MGR	Luis A. Mendez Vazquez	318 Marival Dr.	■Add
		Davenport, FL 33837	□ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Ingrid Rios Malave	318 Marival Dr.	🗏 Add
		Davenport, FL 33837	□Remove
			□ Change
···			
			Remove
			□ Change
 _			DAdd
	•.		П Кепюче
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

		<u> </u>							
	···-								
			·						
					·				
			<u> </u>						
<u></u>									
		<u> </u>							
							· -		
	-								
									
								·	
<u></u>									
									
									
			<u>-</u> -				÷		
									
							-		
	·								
Effective date, if other than								19	•
an effective date is listed, the date interest of the date inserted in the ocument's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayed effective.	e must be specifis block does he Department	fic and canno not meet the t of State's	records.	· o.u.u.o.	ming requi	ements, this	date will i	of be listed	l as the
ed July 12		202	:1	,					
				5/					
•		- 1							
			r or authorize	// _ ==================================					

Filing Fee: \$25.00